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1. Yelizaveta Diadiuk (Q) 2010 UKR 20.8 392.15

2. Nina Berger (Q) 2009 GER 20.8 382.50

3. Vanessa Röhniß (Q) 2008 GER 21.0 377.80

4. Emily Deml 2008 GER 21.6 370.20

5. Amélie Bayol (Q) 2009 FRA 20.8 345.70

6. Natalia Piwowarska (Q) 2008 POL 20.6 330.85

7. Lita van Weert (Q) 2009 NED 20.5 316.05

8. Anni Szabó (Q) 2008 HUN 20.2 308.90

9. Aliana Reihs 2009 GER 20.8 305.20

10. Emma Ricatti (Q) 2010 SWE 20.5 305.15

11. Zoe Lundin (Q) 2009 SWE 20.2 298.95

12. Alice Saar (Q) 2008 FIN 20.2 294.85

13. Vilma Ósk Ekstedt 2009 SWE 20.2 293.70

14. Antonie Poláková (Q) 2010 CZE 19.7 252.10

15. Zita Hubói-Hubay (Q) 2009 HUN 19.8 245.80

Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE not started
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1. Diadiuk, Yelizaveta (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 13. 20.8 392.15

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 7. (66.35)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. (104.15)

301B 1.9 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 3. (143.10)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 3. (184.05)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 43.20 4. (227.25)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 54.60 3. (281.85)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 2. (340.35)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 1. (392.15)

2. Berger, Nina (Q) GER 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.05 1. 20.8 382.50

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (76.65)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 2. (109.95)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 2. (150.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.65 2. (185.45)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 1. (235.40)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 2. (284.40)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 43.50 3. (327.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 2. (382.50)

3. Röhniß, Vanessa (Q) GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 11. 21.0 377.80

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 9. (63.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 8. (100.75)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 6. (139.60)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 5. (179.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 3. (229.90)

305B 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 4. (276.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.90 4. (322.30)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 55.50 3. (377.80)

4. Deml, Emily GER 201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.50 4. 21.6 370.20

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 1. (80.40)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 1. (120.30)

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 1. (156.30)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. (197.25)

405B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.00 4. (227.25)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45 1. (287.70)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.00 1. (347.70)

5152B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 22.50 4. (370.20)
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5. Bayol, Amélie (Q) FRA 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 8. 20.8 345.70

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 8. (64.70)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 11. (94.30)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 9. (132.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 7. (169.90)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 7. (216.10)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 5. (262.30)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 37.50 6. (299.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.90 5. (345.70)

6. Piwowarska, Natalia (Q) POL 201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. 20.6 330.85

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 5. (72.00)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 6. (103.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 5. (141.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 37.80 6. (178.80)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 2. (231.45)

107C 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 26.60 6. (258.05)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 5. (301.45)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 29.40 6. (330.85)

7. van Weert, Lita (Q) NED 403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 2. 20.5 316.05

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 4. (73.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 3. (108.30)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 26.60 8. (134.90)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 8. (167.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 8. (212.45)

107C 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 21.00 9. (233.45)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 7. (275.45)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60 7. (316.05)

8. Szabó, Anni (Q) HUN 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 3. 20.2 308.90

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 33.30 3. (74.25)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 4. (104.65)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.65 7. (139.30)

103B 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 9. (167.30)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 9. (206.90)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 8. (236.30)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 10. (265.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 8. (308.90)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 12.1

Dresden

13th International Youth Diving Meet

2026-04-22 - 2026-04-26

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

9. Reihs, Aliana GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 14. 20.8 305.20

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 12. (61.20)

301B 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 19.00 15. (80.20)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 12. (119.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 12. (156.85)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 11. (190.45)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 10. (228.25)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 12. (255.25)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.95 9. (305.20)

10. Ricatti, Emma (Q) SWE 403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 9. 20.5 305.15

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 11. (61.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.20 10. (96.10)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.55 11. (123.65)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.00 11. (157.65)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 10. (201.05)

405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 24.30 11. (225.35)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 8. (274.35)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.80 10. (305.15)

11. Lundin, Zoe (Q) SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 10. 20.2 298.95

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 6. (68.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 33.25 7. (101.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. (142.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 4. (180.10)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 6. (224.50)

205C 2.8 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 21.00 7. (245.50)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 22.40 9. (267.90)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 4.0 31.05 11. (298.95)

12. Saar, Alice (Q) FIN 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 15. 20.2 294.85

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 14. (58.60)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 13. (86.15)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 13. (118.70)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 13. (151.25)

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 28.80 13. (180.05)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 13. (217.85)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 13. (250.05)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 44.80 12. (294.85)
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13. Ósk Ekstedt, Vilma SWE 201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 33.30 7. 20.2 293.70

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 10. (62.75)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 9. (97.40)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 10. (126.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 10. (164.00)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 22.40 12. (186.40)

305C 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00 12. (221.40)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 11. (258.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 13. (293.70)

14. Poláková, Antonie (Q) CZE 201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 12. 19.7 252.10

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 25.65 15. (55.35)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 14. (82.55)

403B 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 29.40 15. (111.95)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.45 15. (142.40)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 36.00 14. (178.40)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 33.75 14. (212.15)

303B 2.3 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 28.75 14. (240.90)

205C 2.8 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 11.20 14. (252.10)

15. Hubói-Hubay, Zita (Q) HUN 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 6. 19.8 245.80

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 13. (59.45)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.45 12. (88.90)

201B 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 14. (115.90)

5132D 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.45 14. (146.35)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 15. (177.55)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 15. (207.55)

405C 2.7 2.5 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 25.65 15. (233.20)

205C 2.8 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 1.5 12.60 15. (245.80)
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PARTICIPANTS:  15   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  135
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Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    Leon   Lucks

JU 2    Panagiotis   Doxas

JU 3    Macarena   Salgado Paton

JU 4    Chiara   Corticelli

JU 5    David   Sirour

Referee :

GER

GRE

ESP

SUI

FRA

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Max Stieberitz GER
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